V' P/ |

LV ET

Qualification Run

Entry W/IL Run#

BYE D2 95
1 w 96

TimeTrial
1 W 331
2 D2 332

1 w333
2 D2 334

Elimination Run
401L L 373
468 374

w
208 W 375
L

322 376
S10 w 377
438 L 378
098 D2 379
687B W 380
638 L 381
921 W 382
HE634 W 383
622 L 384
143 W 385
620 L 386
5692 L 387
434 W 388
331 L 389
254 W 390
040 L 391
069 w 392
347L L 393
145 W 394

Round: 1
Driver Name

Round: 1

Round: 1
J. VANDER WO
K. JOSS

J. LAHEY
B. CARUSO

J. HATFIELD
J. FREEMAN

K. WRIGHT
J. BRANDON

M. KUEHN
R. HOSKINS

B. HUNGERFOR
C. FORCHUK

R. STANKO
K. FRIESEN

J. PENTE
J. CARUSO

B. LAHEY
S. SCHULHAUS

H. BRAUN
R. ZUKOWSKI

L. VANDERWOU
A. BERAED

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.000
0.886

2.614
0.000

1.618
0.000

0.089
0.484

0.560
0.153

0.296
0.408

0.000
1.503

0.391
0.482

0.116
0.041

0.253
0.635

0.270
0.138

0.374
0.159

0.314
0.097

0.369
0.725

60Ft

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

1.646
1.577

1.927
1.804

1.530
1.443

0.000
2.055

1.694
1.518

1.473
1.606

1.461
1.592

1.464
1.520

2.101
1.372

1.833
1.393

1.761
1.490

00/22/2013 05:00 PM

e
il

Speed

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

B
129.54

124.38
112.00

153.29
141.68

0.00
146.68

131.52
118.28

140.32
109.59

127.15
114.17

124.32
127.26

0.00
173.25

110.36
102.71

107.84
133.20
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= §

64.999
64.999

64.989
64.999

64.999
64.999

11.864
10.547

11.290
12.265

9.196
9.600

0.000
10.755

10.557
9.993

9.864
11.966

10.534
11.413

10.720
10.505

64.5999
8.240

12.425
12.043

12.536
10.284

Vehicle Info

1867 RAMBLER
1976 DODGE

1993 FORD
1972 DODGE

2002 CHEV
1985 FORD

1990 NISSON
2000 CHEV

1972 CHEV
1963 NOVA

1995 CHEV
1971

1962 PONTIAC
1965 CHEV

19980 CHEV
1971 DODGE

2007 FORD
1934 FORD

1978 OLDS
1969 CHEV

1965 FORD
1985 CHEV



Vo V/ e K7

V2 4 74

Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

K698 L 395
6132 W 396

836 L 397
Ma6 W 398
408 L 398
572 W 400
6200 W 401
X667 L 402
395 W 403
781 L 404
6270 W 405
359 L 4086
821 W 407
787 L 408
6209 W 4089
1695 L 410
081 W  4an
440 L 412

434dW W 413
BYE D2 414

Elimination Run
6132 W 555
BYE D2 556

908 L bo7
069 W 558
821 L 5589
6270 W 560
145 L 561
638 w 562
HE34 W 263
MS6 L 264

w

£ o =7 =

ST STLEHS

32 - STREET CAR SHOOT OUT

Round: 1
Driver Name

K. VAHLE
M. BROOKES

S. SANTA
M. SCHAAN

. BOHNEC
. BLASCO

. RICHARDS
BRUCE

X Z 2D

BOSCH
. HIPPEL

BULECHOWS
LARSEN

. SHEARKL
FRANK

wo 0ow BCr

RICHARDS
ROBERTS

w » <

PINTE
J. DAWSON

W. WALLACE

Round: 2
M. BROOKES

J. LAHEY
R. ZUKOWSKI

D. SHEARKL
S. BULECHOWS

A. BERAED
M. KUEHN

B. HUNGERFOR
M. SCHAAN

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.066
0.047

0.378
0.375

-0.225
0.589

0.143
0.600

0.286
0.287

0.425
0.417

0.378
0.520

0.136
0.514

0.325
0.672

0.708
0.060

0.030
0.000

0.646
0.194

0.275
0.371

0.293
0.476

D.245
0.152

60Ft

1.381
1.296

1.572
1.575

1.703
1.333

1.300
1.333

1.784
1.598

1.436
1.760

1.503
1.604

1.332
1.753

1.508
1.747

2.706
0.000

1.312
0.000

1.924
1.380

1.387
1.312

1.459
1.560

1.460
1.661

09/22/2013 05:00 PM

Speed

135.89
150.14

117.53
118.13

115.97
157.69

170.13
158.90

152.09
121.59

150.28
115.75

123.06
123.04

139.66
110.65

111.91
113.03

81.40
0.00

150.22
0.00

124.81
148.83

123.21
163.63

134.87
137.65

140.60

118.56

ET

9.812
8.935

11.427
11.304

11.019
8.207

8.260
8.611

10.447
11.047

8.711
11.806

10.817
11.045

9.556
12.003

11.373
11.919

16.990
0.000

8.946
0.000

11.287
8.201

9.845
8.298

10.071
9.831

9.858
11.493

Vehicle Info

1986 SOMETHING
1981 CHEV

1984 MONTE
1988 FORD

1978 FORD
1972 DODGE

1979 MERCURY
1992 FORD

1969 CHEV
1991 FORD

1968 CHEV
1970 CHEV

1970 PLYMOUTH
1971 DODGE

1980 CHEVY
1955 CHEVY

1979 CHEV
1973 DODGE

1987 TOYOTA

1981 CHEV

1993 FORD
1969 CHEV

1970 PLYMOUTH
1968 CHEV

1985 CHEV
1972 CHEV

1995 CHEV
1988 FORD



Elimination Run

Entry W/L Run#

6200 W 965
468 L 566

510 W 567
6878 L 268

434W L 569
081 w 570
572 w 571
143 L 572

6209 w 573
434 L 574
254 W 575
395 L o76

Elimination Run
572 W 637
L

6200 638
6209 L 639
254 W 640
081 L 641
6132 W 642
310 W 643
638 L. 644
6270 W 645
069 L 646

BYE D2 647
H634 W 648

Elimination Run
6132 W 711
HB34 I 712

572 L 713
254 w 714

510 715
6270 W 716

—

Vi 474

32 - STREET CAR SHOOT OUT

Round: 2
Driver Name

N. RICHARDS
K. JOSS

J. HATFIELD
J. BRANDON

W. WALLACE
S. PINTE

M. BLASCO
R. STANKO

N. RICHARDS
J. CARUSO

5. SCHULHAUS
L. BOSCH

Round: 3
M. BLASCO
N. RICHARDS

N. RICHARDS

S. SCHULHAUS

S. PINTE
M. BROOKES

J. HATFIELD
M. KUEHN

S. BULECHOWS
R. ZUKOWSKI

B. HUNGERFOR

Round: 4
M. BROOKES
B. HUNGERFOR

M. BLASCO
S. SCHULHAUS

J. HATFIELD
S. BULECHOWS

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.190
0.189

0.132
0.608

1.093
0.339

0.195
0.330

0.289
0.092

0.071
0.288

0.277
0.147

0.144
0.131

0.292
0.047

0.158
0.287

0.210
0.224

0.000
0.898

0.046
0.136

0.121
0.033

0.174
0.075

60Ft

1.325
1.525

1.398
1.522

2.723
1.515

1.226
1.475

1.304
1.490

1.351
1.575

1.258
1.291

1.352
1.325

1.609
1.281

1.416
1.514

1.369
1.314

0.000
1.452

1.298
1.630

1.243
1.346

1.434
1.253

09/22/2013 05:00 PM

Speed

173.26
128.66

155.16
79.38

90.21
119.79

167.95
124 11

140.99
128.10

153.87
161.95

177.77
176.18

95.80
176.28

113.09
151.47

153.04
14417

138.36
77.78

0.00
114.81

151.59
94.83

177.02
179.00

141.04

' 164.64

ET

8.142
10.543

8.907
13.157

15.725
11.094

8.025
10.547

9.449
10.437

8.539
9.143

7.910
8.157

10.292
8.112

11.651
8.836

8.990
9.6569

8.301
11.392

0.000
10.079

8.842
11.175

7.905
7.977

9.069
8.148

Vehicle Info

1979 MERCURY
1976 DODGE

2002 CHEV
2000 CHEV

1987 TOYOTA
1978 CHEV

1972 DODGE
1962 PONTIAC

1980 CHEVY
1971 DODGE

1994 FORD
1969 CHEV

1972 DODGE
1979 MERCURY

1980 CHEVY
1994 FORD

1978 CHEV
1981 CHEV

2002 CHEV
1972 CHEV

1968 CHEV
1969 CHEV

1995 CHEV

1981 CHEV
1995 CHEV

1972 DODGE
1994 FORD

2002 CHEV
1968 CHEV



32 - STREET CAR SHOOT OUT

Elimination Run Round: 5

Entry WIL Run#  Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
6270 L 755  S. BULECHOWS 0.00 0.139 1.271 138.53 9.288 1968 CHEVY
6132 w 196 M. BROOKES 0.00 0.037 1.288 151.87 8.811 1981 CHEV
254 W 757 S.SCHULHAUS 0.00 0.125 1.330 96.63 9.496 1994 FORD
BYE D2 758 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000

Elimination Run Round: 6

254 W 785 S. SCHULHAUS 0.00 0.076 1.328 178.78 7.992 1994 FORD

6132 L 786 M. BROOKES 0.00 0.044 1.295 151.94 8.831 1981 CHEV
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